GIUSSANI
APPLICATIONS:
• Control of hight-length
thermostatas
• Removable  testing insert
Ø 60x275 mm
• Insert with customizable
holes

Dimensions: 550x430x330 mm
Weight: 9,3 Kg
How to order:
⚫ STANDARD VERSION
PULSAR-80Cu-00 – 230V 50/60 Hz
⚫ 2I VERSION
With two configurable input
PULSART-80Cu-2I– 230V 50/60 Hz
Aluminium Trolley
Practical and sturdy aluminum
trolley useful and functional
for safe and convenient
transportation of the
calibrator and accessories.
CERTIFICATION:
All instruments are supplied
with final testing, stability and
accuracy report traceable
to Accredia standards.
T YP E OF  P R OB ES R A N GE P R EC ISION
Pt100 IEC 3/4 fili -1 00 / 700 °C   ±0,3°c
Thermocouple J, E 0 / 1 000 °C  ±1°c
Thermocouples
K, N, R,S
0 / 1 300 °C  ±1°c
P ULSA R -80C u-2I
Version with acquisition card and dual input for measuring:
Specif icat io ns P ULSA R  80C u
Temperature range* Tamb ÷ + 550°C
Display accuracy** ±0.3°C
Units o f measure °C/°F/K
Display reso lution 0. 1°/ 0.0 1°C
M ean heating time                   9°C/min
M ean cooling time                1,6°C/min
Stability full temperature range (°C)*** ±0.05°C a 450°C
Axial uniformity (at 400°C) ± 0,3°C for 1 20 mm from the botton
Radial uniformity (at 400°C) ± 0. 1°C a 1 00 mm
Hole diameter 60 mm
Hole depth 275 mm
Insert material Nickel-plated copper
Swich test, vo ltage On/off 1 2 VDC
Adjustable ramp function from 0, 1°C/min
Pc interface RS232
External probes
Pt1 00 with 3/4 wires, Pt1 000-J, K, N, R, S,
E, T, B thermocouples
Probes with 4-20 mA or 0-10 V output
Automatic calibration on 5 points
Operating vo ltage 230 VAC  50 o 60 Hz
Eletric power 1700 VA
Calibrator size 1 70x450x330 mm
Calibartor weight with standard
equipment
23 Kg
*     values measured at room temperature 20°C
* *   temperature devation beetween the display and the reference probe